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ROLLER SUPPORT STAND V 800KG 26112 BY OLTRE

Heavy Duty Industrial Cast Iron Base Roller Stand

Specification:-
Diameter of Roller: 52mm
Operation Height: 580-970mm

Maximum Holding Weight: 800kg

SKU
8001363

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number

Barcode

Brand

Technical - Main
Working Load Capacity
Dimensions

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Length
Shipping Width
Shipping Height
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Shipping Notes

Errors and omissions excepted

Part # Price
26112 $159

Roller Stand
8001363
26112
735745532041
Oltre

800 kg

15.5 kg

540 mm
510 mm
90 mm

15.0 kg

This product is classified as
'Heavy / Oversized' and
generally does not qualify for
FREE SHIPPING.
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