

## 23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm





## **ROLLER SUPPORT STAND V 800KG 26112 BY OLTRE**



Heavy Duty Industrial Cast Iron Base Roller Stand **Specification:**-

Diameter of Roller: 52mm Operation Height: 580-970mm Maximum Holding Weight: 800kg



SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8001363		26112	\$159

Model		
Туре	Roller Stand	
SKU	8001363	
Part Number	26112	
Barcode	735745532041	
Brand	Oltre	
Technical - Main		
Working Load Capacity	800 kg	
Dimensions		
Product Weight (Net Weight)	15.5 kg	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Length	540 mm	
Shipping Width	510 mm	
Shipping Height	90 mm	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	15.0 kg	
Shipping Notes	This product is classified as 'Heavy / Oversized' and generally does not qualify for FREE SHIPPING.	